KR
JU
uu
CR
AN
MH
AP
EL
FY
DC
ME
LT
FH
BL
CR
AZ
* GC
*  MH
Kw
* DS
* N
AD
* MF
* JW
HJ
* GP
* KT
DD

1230
915
2046
930
1213
224
8638
1891
703
1016
2001
986
1311
4878
1985
8638
717
101
523
42
747
1213
61
1122
824
525
24
8638

N2EF2553

AT
CF
BH

1121
986
233

MM 1964

FL
HY
MS
ET
CYy
BH
DD
AP
LS
FF
BS
FF
* AL
*  GK
IN
* KL
* CY
DD
*  MS
* JC
PP
*  MD
* FT
BB

399
167
6612
804
1211
326
1220
2807
604
1021
916
466
202
53
231
8668
789
1211
49
161
466
313
500
1997

1,000
2,000
@1,000
4,000
6,000
2,000
4,000
2,000
3,000
3,000
2,000
4,000
2,000
2,000
1,000
4,000
uU/s
3,000
3,000
uU/s
u/s
4,000
13,000
u/s
2,000
4,000
uU/s
6,000

2:25 P.M.
$

6,000
5,000
9,000
2,000
11,000
3,000
2,000
3,000
7,000
7,000
4,000
1,000
2,000
3,000
6,000
3,000
u/sS
3,000
3,000
3,000
u/s
7,000
4,000
5,000
3,000
u/s
4,000
18,000

JU

* AY

GC

*JY
* PJ

AD

* GA
* FM

BJ

* LV
* SH

(6\%

* GR
* MK

HH

* DZ
* AH

uu

* LM
* RW

AK

* ED

* BZ
* GD

EE

AB

* BM
* NK

uu

* EF
* HW

* KC
* Al

RL

* CY
* HF

* SF
* GS

* RF
* NK

BP

* KT
* EM

KP

* HW

CS

* NW
* MG

GG
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Result of Auction of Traditional Vehicle Registration Marks Held on 02 December 2017

AFORE255 9:25 ALM.
$

1105
616
51
1017
79
36
114
90
85
930
19
868
319
44
600
8638
17
96
309
26
10
1386
8964
771
440
63
98
8638

510
9898
27
213
65
818
114
72
111
325
7777
9009
720
555
81
177

71
1348
100

314
8199
2828
510

9928

$
@1,000
uss
5,000
2,000
5,000
7,000
4,000
6,000
6,000
5,000
6,000
7,000
12,000
uss
u/s
5,000
uss
7,000
6,000
uss
Uss
6,000
uss
10,000
1,000
10,000
Uss
5,000

$
7,000

4,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
u/s
2,000
U/S
12,000
4,000
6,000
u/S
5,000
u/s
11,000
15,000
8,000
8,000
2,000
u/s
10,000
4,000
560,000
u/s
5,000
u/s
14,000
10,000

AA
DB
PS

uu

TT

GB
PW
HK
AD
HK
XX
DE

HK
uu
KC
XX
uu
SM
KN
uu
DJ

uu
GD
PN
GG

uv
TC
LN
uu

SS
uu
XX
TA
RF
HK
JY
HP

HK
uu
HK
XX
Uuu
TT

MU
uv
TT

EK
BL
RV
HH

3689
333
8228
182
7808
69
388

2609
918
672
362
6188
417
6280
8638
8338
1217
9868

18
308
99
3835
186
38
22
8638

168
66
28
162
1619
3311
889
9293
888
218
1356
8888
628
445
415
166
816
1711
9928
26

728
63
731
8848
9999
33
9928

@1,000: FHFNELEERE SO RREIENE @ B0 - IEECHIEE L, 000TET

TR LS SO (E R T Y 3

o LT AT S L R 1 PRI -

U/S: LEEERI R E G B -
* RS SRS SRR

$ $ $
18,000 AB 3689 7,000 BB 2900 10,000
U/S |* HC 68 12,000 | * ND 444 u/S
US |* RG 999 us | * AZ 67 10,000
12,000 UuU 286 12,000 UU 564 @1,000
u/s |* RS 83 15,000 | * HA 37 4,000
us |* TT 111 70,000 | * KC 626 9,000
22,000 MH 814 6,000 BT 147 3,000
40,000 | * ND 222 11,000 | * SC 34 uU/S
us |* Cp 78 9,000 | * HC 515 u/S
16,000 Uu 511 9,000 TT 8667 @1,000
us | * JJ 46 us | * JY 606 u/s
us |* CS 50 9,000 | * SK 575 3,000
4,000 TC 498 3,000 SA 189 9,000
u/s | * RM 91 u/s DU 7287 1,000
U/S [ * DA 60 6,000 AB 902 8,000
5,000 MR 511 9,000 HD 3108 2,000
us |* AB 87 6,000 FW 524 2,000
24,000 | * FW 1010 u/s Uu 6090 @1,000
6,000 TN 824 2,000 RS 1109 1,000
46,000 | * AR 97 u/s MP 3250 @1,000
20,000 | * PY 20 u/s CC 9873 2,000
18,000 Mz 923 3,000 LH 6027 @1,000
20,000 | * CM 14 5,000 GK 1229 2,000
US| * JK 6600 5,000 Jz 5175 @1,000
12,000 KL 8011 1,000 EH 7069 @1,000
us |* SB 15 5,000 FC 2907 1,000
20,000 | * TT 929 5,000 US 1501 @1,000
7,000 CZ 620 4,000 MB 9826 @1,000

$ $ $
36,000 AA 8887 60,000 Uu 9800 3,000
14,000 [ * LU 666 50,000 | * JT 919 14,000
U/S | * KN 11 14,000 | * HC 7700 u/s
14,000 Uu 312 5,000 CYy 513 3,000
255,000 | * SS 444 38,000 | * BV 878 u/s
us |* UH 1 100,000 | * JS 94 u/s
69,000 KL 520 15,000 LY 621 5,000
24,000 | * HY 282 US| * CT 252 U/S
120,000 [ * TC 69 8,000 | * HA 1001 3,000
6,000 UuU 516 4,000 TY 225 2,000
us |* PL 23 11,000 | * GS 1212 9,000
75,000 | * JH 2222 22,000 | * BC 8989 3,000
12,000 CY 124 3,000 MB 1123 2,000
us | * GV 82 10,000 LL 749 1,000
us |* JS 13 13,000 M 1213 3,000
21,000 uu 337 7,000 KK 492 3,000
70,000 | * BD 48 8,000 UV 1281 3,000
US| * KM 93 10,000 LS 433 2,000
14,000 FS 317 3,000 UU 2802 1,000
26,000 | * DF 21 6,000 JK 624 3,000
63,000 | * PE 39 u/s KM 1213 3,000
8,000 AK 513 4,000 CK 8119 3,000
us | * JS 31 6,000 AX 1931 2,000
us | * LM 86 6,000 DE 4148 @1,000
4,000 CF 922 5,000 KS 1123 3,000
26,000 [ * DM 25 7,000 CM 2016 2,000
13,000 | * MC 8899 5,000 KC 1522 @1,000
11,000 TT 9928 12,000 AL 2190 2,000

@1,000: There was no bidder for the mark. The mark is therefore allocated to the applicant
concerned at a special fee of $1,000, and the deposit paid by the applicant will be taken as
payment of the special fee.

U/S: The mark is unsold in the auction.

* Special Vehicle Registration Mark (Not Transferable)



